Indexed Results
2025 RMSolo SS#9

Pos Name Class Num Time Index Index Time Behind From First Points
1 James Darden X/FS 76 37.015 0.817 30.241 - - 1000
2 David Fauth X/DST 96 36.995 0.818 30.262 0.021 0.021 999
3 Bruce Lukens X/DST 36 37.090 0.818 30.340 0.078 0.099 997
4 Vivek Koduri X/DST 136 37.267 0.818 30.484 0.144 0.243 992
5 Nicholas Chimento X/DST 88 37.319 0.818 30.527 0.043 0.286 991
6 Steven Clark BST 175 36.693 0.833 30.565 0.038 0.324 989
7 Jim Reyenga X/BS 59 37.501 0.819 30.713 0.148 0.472 985
8 Chris Gladu XA 40 36.357 0.846 30.758 0.045 0.517 983
9 Christopher Mayfield XA 94 36.443 0.846 30.831 0.073 0.590 981

10 Micahl Keltner X/IXB 7 36.383 0.848 30.853 0.022 0.612 980
11 John Feustel X/BST 37 37.109 0.833 30.912 0.059 0.671 978
12 Greg Paine CAMC 99 37.696 0.825 31.099 0.187 0.858 972
13 Kinch Reindl X/HS 169 39.700 0.784 31.125 0.026 0.884 972
14 Brandon Nelson CAMC 66 37.772 0.825 31.162 0.037 0.921 970
15 Matthew Villescas X/AS 99 37.797 0.826 31.220 0.058 0.979 969
16 Chris Jenkins SSC 66 38.625 0.809 31.248 0.028 1.007 968
17 Barry Ott CS 98 38.523 0.813 31.319 0.071 1.078 966
18 Suraj Pradhan BST 75 37.629 0.833 31.345 0.026 1.104 965
19 Zach Fauth SSC 166 38.755 0.809 31.353 0.008 1.112 965
20 Robert Stanley CAMC 27 38.064 0.825 31.403 0.050 1.162 963
21 Michael James X/ICAMC 71 38.081 0.825 31.417 0.014 1.176 963
22 Aaron Botnick SST 42 37.570 0.837 31.446 0.029 1.205 962
23 Mike Snyder SSC 16 38.948 0.809 31.509 0.063 1.268 960
24 Matt Leicester ES 33 39.906 0.790 31.526 0.017 1.285 959
25 Mark Lourie GS 114 39.761 0.794 31.570 0.044 1.329 958
26 Jon Tregoning CS 13 38.873 0.813 31.604 0.034 1.363 957
27 Jessie Shapiro ES 27 40.060 0.790 31.647 0.043 1.406 956
28 Bryan Kelly ES 126 40.113 0.790 31.689 0.042 1.448 954
29 Terry Brown CAMT 67 38.635 0.821 31.719 0.030 1.478 953
30 Brent Isaacs SSC 51 39.217 0.809 31.727 0.008 1.486 953
31 Van Townsend X/HS 69 40.479 0.784 31.736 0.009 1495 953
32 BJ Fulton SST 88 37.973 0.837 31.783 0.047 1.542 951
33 John Bonvouloir X/FSP 156 38.255 0.831 31.790 0.007 1.549 951
34 Brendan Sobers X/AST 86 38.141 0.834 31.810 0.020 1.569 951
35 Hsun Chen XA 147 37.679 0.846 31.876 0.066 1.635 949
36 Greg Burnett AS 9 38.599 0.826 31.883 0.007 1.642 948
37 Clay Turner CAMS 190 37.943 0.844 32.024 0.141 1.783 944
38 Evynne Fair ES 181 40.619 0.790 32.089 0.065 1.848 942
39 Chris Kory SSC 95 39.749 0.809 32.157 0.068 1.916 940
40 Dan Herrera BS 31 39.341 0.819 32.220 0.063 1.979 939
41 Rob Vitale BS 17 39.381 0.819 32.253 0.033 2.012 938
42 Dylan Maisel AST 81 38.708 0.834 32.282 0.029 2.041 937
43 Bob Klingler CS 99 39.900 0.813 32.439 0.157 2198 932
44 Doug Tabb XA 47 38.346 0.846 32.441 0.002 2.200 932
45 Bill Green SS 71 38.820 0.836 32.454 0.013 2213 932
46 Jeffrey Tattershall X/EST 23 39.872 0.815 32.496 0.042 2.255 931
47 Jared Pruitt BST 24 39.093 0.833 32.564 0.068 2.323 929
48 Aaron Phillips DS 70 40.172 0.811 32.579 0.015 2.338 928
49 Glenn Fair ES 81 41.269 0.790 32.603 0.024 2.362 928
50 Randy Hickman AS 53 39.549 0.826 32.667 0.064 2426 926
51 Jeannette Wicks FS 26 39.992 0.817 32.673 0.006 2432 926

52 Dalton Gray N/CAMT 20 39.807 0.821 32.682 0.009 2441 925
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Pos Name
53 Mark Bibb
54 Lew Thomas
55 Jared Hanson
56 Dave Malysa
57 Elijah Fauth
58 Robert Schaefer
59 Eric Helms
60 Sam Blackburn
61 Jeff Morgan
62 Keith Sinz
63 Mark Coleman
64 Shaun Salyards
65 Ed Darchuk
66 Tu Le
67 Ryan Garabedian
68 Mindi Cross
69 Brandon Short
70 David Pilger
71 Alan Lehman
72 Mark Steichen
73 Alec Gildner
74 Sonya Morgan
75 Michael Deming
76 Thomas Jergeson
77 Trevor Reimers
78 Jen Mathis
79 Terrell Clark
80 Mark Melchior
81 Christopher King
82 Alexander Lewis
83 Shannon Short
84 Bob Landdeck
85 Bud Smith
86 Kelly Ann Gladu
87 Marcus Short
88 Daniel Hillis
89 Jen Collier

90 Kamen Guentchev

91 Hap Schadler

92 Chelsea Tattershall

93 Krista Olson
94 Lian Guentchev
95 Gunnar Germany
96 Karl Tronnes
97 Greg Tarantino
98 Seth Lawrey
99 Sarah Long
100 Steve Terry
101 Nathan Drake
102 Jeffrey Fleer
103 Nick Bianco
104 Bev Landdeck

Class
XA

SS
N/BS
CST
X/DST
AS

XA
X/BST
CAMS
SST
AS
BST
CAMT
HS

DS
CAMC
CAMT
ES

XB

ES
N/CS
AS

CSs
CST
N/EVX
BS
N/DS
SST
N/GST
CST
CAMT
DS
M/FM
XB
CAMC
HS
N/SSC

CAMT
EST
N/EST

N/DS
XA
M/FM
BST
DS

BS
N/SSC
CAMS
M/SSM
DS

Num
33
8
34
55
196
64
42
137
15
17
44
17
77
2
33
26
20
26
34
43
89
41
70
44
23
76
32
83
17
86
120
77
146
136

95
96
65
23
97
196
130
82
49
53
133
176
195
27

177

Time
38.633
39.117
39.945
39.418
40.014
39.703
38.804
39.419
38.981
39.367
39.893
39.704
40.327
42.267
40.868
40.228
40.502
42.122
39.275
42171
41.026
40.447
41.202
40.397
39.972
40.968
41.400
40.176
41.740
40.784
41.306
41.911
37.272
40.332
41.523
43.765
42.478
40.667
41.935
42.292
42.329
40.818
42.621
40.930
37.791
41.736
42.878
42.462
43.000
41.247
39.669
43.084

Index
0.846
0.836
0.819
0.830
0.818
0.826
0.846
0.833
0.844
0.837
0.826
0.833
0.821
0.784
0.811
0.825
0.821
0.790
0.848
0.790
0.813
0.826
0.813
0.830
0.839
0.819
0.811
0.837
0.810
0.830
0.821
0.811
0.917
0.848
0.825
0.784
0.809
0.846
0.821
0.815
0.815
0.846
0.811
0.846
0.917
0.833
0.811
0.819
0.809
0.844
0.878
0.811

Index Time
32.684
32.702
32.715
32.717
32.731
32.795
32.828
32.836
32.900
32.950
32.952
33.073
33.108
33.137
33.144
33.188
33.252
33.276
33.305
33.315
33.354
33.409
33.497
33.530
33.537
33.553
33.575
33.627
33.809
33.851
33.912
33.990
34.178
34.202
34.256
34.312
34.365
34.404
34.429
34.468
34.498
34.532
34.566
34.627
34.654
34.766
34.774
34.776
34.787
34.812
34.829
34.941

Behind From First Points

0.002
0.018
0.013
0.002
0.014
0.064
0.033
0.008
0.064
0.050
0.002
0.121
0.035
0.029
0.007
0.044
0.064
0.024
0.029
0.010
0.039
0.055
0.088
0.033
0.007
0.016
0.022
0.052
0.182
0.042
0.061
0.078
0.188
0.024
0.054
0.056
0.053
0.039
0.025
0.039
0.030
0.034
0.034
0.061
0.027
0.112
0.008
0.002
0.011
0.025
0.017
0.112

2.443
2.461
2.474
2.476
2.490
2.554
2.587
2.595
2.659
2.709
2.711
2.832
2.867
2.896
2.903
2.947
3.011
3.035
3.064
3.074
3.113
3.168
3.256
3.289
3.296
3.312
3.334
3.386
3.568
3.610
3.671
3.749
3.937
3.961
4.015
4.071
4124
4.163
4.188
4.227
4.257
4.291
4.325
4.386
4.413
4.525
4.533
4.535
4.546
4.571
4.588
4.700

925
925
924
924
924
922
921
921
919
918
918
914
913
913
912
911
909
909
908
908
907
905
903
902
902
901
901
899
894
893
892
890
885
884
883
881
880
879
878
877
877
876
875
873
873
870
870
870
869
869
868
865
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Pos Name

105 David Woolever
106 Nic Winter

107 Alex Slade

108 Ken Hammack
109 Justin Char

110 Angel Cruz

111 Jacob Hardy
112 Chris Ollenburg
113 Brian Holland
114 Richard Straw
115 Draco larovoi
116 Katie Rant

117 Kaylee Sinz
118 Stephen Kohn
119 Glen Outcalt
120 Colton Smith
121 Nathan Rimkus
122 Carl Germany
123 Michael Herring
124 Terek DeBoer
125 Ryan Loi

126 Gavin Ballinger
127 Aaden Sinz

128 Chris Loggins
129 Jessica Char
130 Dan Steier

131 Dustin Chisum
132 Aaron Martinez
133 Jeremy Binns
134 Bradley Zigler
135 Hannah Coleman
136 Michael Bice
137 Greg Sheehan
138 Sam Sheehan
139 Jesse Shapiro
140 Dean Thornburg
141 Bill DiGuiseppi
142 Dwayne DeSylvia
143 Isaac DeSylvia
144 Nick Bianco
145 David Cahoon
146 Patty Tunnell
147 Jeffrey Hugo
148 Robert Tunnell
149 Monique Forsythe
150 Mike Forsythe
151 lain Mannix
152 Cassidy Coghlin
153 Jason Slowik

Class
CAMC
BS
N/DST
BS

BS
N/XB
CAMS
BS
BST
BST
HS
N/XB
GST
BS
M/BM
N/XB
N/EST
N/DS
XB
N/XB
N/CST
N/CS
N/DST
N/XA
BS
CAMS
N/CAMS
N/CAMC
N/SST
N/CAMT
AS
CAMC
CS

CS
CST
M/FM
M/FM
N/SM
N/SM
S/ISSM
X/CAMC
X/XU
X/DST
X/XU
XA

XA

XB

XB

XU

Num
30
131
13
6
42
7
88
87
88
65
69
134
8

7
67
24
21
30
99
1

6
47
12
78
142
44
4
11
18
66
144
12
126
26
27
117
17
98

Time
42.428
42.801
42.875
43.008
43.010
41.578
41.807
43.175
42.463
42.801
45.497
42.155
44174
43.733
36.693
42.348
44.243
44 .667
42.741
42.950
44.429
45.556
45.696
44.625
46.582
45.926
46.535
47.706
47.029
51.763

No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

Index
0.825
0.819
0.818
0.819
0.819
0.848
0.844
0.819
0.833
0.833
0.784
0.848
0.810
0.819
0.978
0.848
0.815
0.811
0.848
0.848
0.830
0.813
0.818
0.846
0.819
0.844
0.844
0.825
0.837
0.821
0.826
0.825
0.813
0.813
0.830
0.917
0.917
0.868
0.868
0.878
0.825
0.869
0.818
0.869
0.846
0.846
0.848
0.848
0.869

Index Time
35.003
35.054
35.072
35.224
35.225
35.258
35.285
35.360
35.372
35.653
35.670
35.747
35.781
35.817
35.886
35.911
36.058
36.225
36.244
36.422
36.876
37.037
37.379
37.753
38.151
38.762
39.276
39.357
39.363
42.497

No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

Behind From First Points

0.062
0.051
0.018
0.152
0.001
0.033
0.027
0.075
0.012
0.281
0.017
0.077
0.034
0.036
0.069
0.025
0.147
0.167
0.019
0.178
0.454
0.161
0.342
0.374
0.398
0.611
0.514
0.081
0.006
3.134

4.762
4.813
4.831
4.983
4.984
5.017
5.044
5.119
5.131
5.412
5.429
5.506
5.540
5.576
5.645
5.670
5.817
5.984
6.003
6.181
6.635
6.796
7.138
7.512
7.910
8.521
9.035
9.116
9.122
12.256

864
863
862
859
859
858
857
855
855
848
848
846
845
844
843
842
839
835
834
830
820
817
809
801
793
780
770
768
768
712



