

# Indexed Results

## 2025 RMSolo SS#9

Pos	Name	Class	Num	Time	Index	Index Time	Behind	From First	Points
1	James Darden	X/FS	76	37.015	0.817	30.241	-	-	1000
2	David Fauth	X/DST	96	36.995	0.818	30.262	0.021	0.021	999
3	Bruce Lukens	X/DST	36	37.090	0.818	30.340	0.078	0.099	997
4	Vivek Koduri	X/DST	136	37.267	0.818	30.484	0.144	0.243	992
5	Nicholas Chimento	X/DST	88	37.319	0.818	30.527	0.043	0.286	991
6	Steven Clark	BST	175	36.693	0.833	30.565	0.038	0.324	989
7	Jim Reyenga	X/BS	59	37.501	0.819	30.713	0.148	0.472	985
8	Chris Gladu	XA	40	36.357	0.846	30.758	0.045	0.517	983
9	Christopher Mayfield	XA	94	36.443	0.846	30.831	0.073	0.590	981
10	Micahl Keltner	X/XB	7	36.383	0.848	30.853	0.022	0.612	980
11	John Feustel	X/BST	37	37.109	0.833	30.912	0.059	0.671	978
12	Greg Paine	CAMC	99	37.696	0.825	31.099	0.187	0.858	972
13	Kinch Reindl	X/HS	169	39.700	0.784	31.125	0.026	0.884	972
14	Brandon Nelson	CAMC	66	37.772	0.825	31.162	0.037	0.921	970
15	Matthew Villescas	X/AS	99	37.797	0.826	31.220	0.058	0.979	969
16	Chris Jenkins	SSC	66	38.625	0.809	31.248	0.028	1.007	968
17	Barry Ott	CS	98	38.523	0.813	31.319	0.071	1.078	966
18	Suraj Pradhan	BST	75	37.629	0.833	31.345	0.026	1.104	965
19	Zach Fauth	SSC	166	38.755	0.809	31.353	0.008	1.112	965
20	Robert Stanley	CAMC	27	38.064	0.825	31.403	0.050	1.162	963
21	Michael James	X/CAMC	71	38.081	0.825	31.417	0.014	1.176	963
22	Aaron Botnick	SST	42	37.570	0.837	31.446	0.029	1.205	962
23	Mike Snyder	SSC	16	38.948	0.809	31.509	0.063	1.268	960
24	Matt Leicester	ES	33	39.906	0.790	31.526	0.017	1.285	959
25	Mark Lourie	GS	114	39.761	0.794	31.570	0.044	1.329	958
26	Jon Tregoning	CS	13	38.873	0.813	31.604	0.034	1.363	957
27	Jessie Shapiro	ES	27	40.060	0.790	31.647	0.043	1.406	956
28	Bryan Kelly	ES	126	40.113	0.790	31.689	0.042	1.448	954
29	Terry Brown	CAMT	67	38.635	0.821	31.719	0.030	1.478	953
30	Brent Isaacs	SSC	51	39.217	0.809	31.727	0.008	1.486	953
31	Van Townsend	X/HS	69	40.479	0.784	31.736	0.009	1.495	953
32	BJ Fulton	SST	88	37.973	0.837	31.783	0.047	1.542	951
33	John Bonvouloir	X/FSP	156	38.255	0.831	31.790	0.007	1.549	951
34	Brendan Sobers	X/AST	86	38.141	0.834	31.810	0.020	1.569	951
35	Hsun Chen	XA	147	37.679	0.846	31.876	0.066	1.635	949
36	Greg Burnett	AS	9	38.599	0.826	31.883	0.007	1.642	948
37	Clay Turner	CAMS	190	37.943	0.844	32.024	0.141	1.783	944
38	Evyne Fair	ES	181	40.619	0.790	32.089	0.065	1.848	942
39	Chris Kory	SSC	95	39.749	0.809	32.157	0.068	1.916	940
40	Dan Herrera	BS	31	39.341	0.819	32.220	0.063	1.979	939
41	Rob Vitale	BS	17	39.381	0.819	32.253	0.033	2.012	938
42	Dylan Maisel	AST	81	38.708	0.834	32.282	0.029	2.041	937
43	Bob Klingler	CS	99	39.900	0.813	32.439	0.157	2.198	932
44	Doug Tabb	XA	47	38.346	0.846	32.441	0.002	2.200	932
45	Bill Green	SS	71	38.820	0.836	32.454	0.013	2.213	932
46	Jeffrey Tattershall	X/EST	23	39.872	0.815	32.496	0.042	2.255	931
47	Jared Pruitt	BST	24	39.093	0.833	32.564	0.068	2.323	929
48	Aaron Phillips	DS	70	40.172	0.811	32.579	0.015	2.338	928
49	Glenn Fair	ES	81	41.269	0.790	32.603	0.024	2.362	928
50	Randy Hickman	AS	53	39.549	0.826	32.667	0.064	2.426	926
51	Jeannette Wicks	FS	26	39.992	0.817	32.673	0.006	2.432	926
52	Dalton Gray	N/CAMT	20	39.807	0.821	32.682	0.009	2.441	925

# Indexed Results

## 2025 RMSolo SS#9

Pos	Name	Class	Num	Time	Index	Index Time	Behind	From First	Points
53	Mark Bibb	XA	33	38.633	0.846	32.684	0.002	2.443	925
54	Lew Thomas	SS	8	39.117	0.836	32.702	0.018	2.461	925
55	Jared Hanson	N/BS	34	39.945	0.819	32.715	0.013	2.474	924
56	Dave Malysa	CST	55	39.418	0.830	32.717	0.002	2.476	924
57	Elijah Fauth	X/DST	196	40.014	0.818	32.731	0.014	2.490	924
58	Robert Schaefer	AS	64	39.703	0.826	32.795	0.064	2.554	922
59	Eric Helms	XA	42	38.804	0.846	32.828	0.033	2.587	921
60	Sam Blackburn	X/BST	137	39.419	0.833	32.836	0.008	2.595	921
61	Jeff Morgan	CAMS	15	38.981	0.844	32.900	0.064	2.659	919
62	Keith Sinz	SST	17	39.367	0.837	32.950	0.050	2.709	918
63	Mark Coleman	AS	44	39.893	0.826	32.952	0.002	2.711	918
64	Shaun Salyards	BST	17	39.704	0.833	33.073	0.121	2.832	914
65	Ed Darchuk	CAMT	77	40.327	0.821	33.108	0.035	2.867	913
66	Tu Le	HS	2	42.267	0.784	33.137	0.029	2.896	913
67	Ryan Garabedian	DS	33	40.868	0.811	33.144	0.007	2.903	912
68	Mindi Cross	CAMC	26	40.228	0.825	33.188	0.044	2.947	911
69	Brandon Short	CAMT	20	40.502	0.821	33.252	0.064	3.011	909
70	David Pilger	ES	26	42.122	0.790	33.276	0.024	3.035	909
71	Alan Lehman	XB	34	39.275	0.848	33.305	0.029	3.064	908
72	Mark Steichen	ES	43	42.171	0.790	33.315	0.010	3.074	908
73	Alec Gildner	N/CS	89	41.026	0.813	33.354	0.039	3.113	907
74	Sonya Morgan	AS	41	40.447	0.826	33.409	0.055	3.168	905
75	Michael Deming	CS	70	41.202	0.813	33.497	0.088	3.256	903
76	Thomas Jergeson	CST	44	40.397	0.830	33.530	0.033	3.289	902
77	Trevor Reimers	N/EVX	23	39.972	0.839	33.537	0.007	3.296	902
78	Jen Mathis	BS	76	40.968	0.819	33.553	0.016	3.312	901
79	Terrell Clark	N/DS	32	41.400	0.811	33.575	0.022	3.334	901
80	Mark Melchior	SST	83	40.176	0.837	33.627	0.052	3.386	899
81	Christopher King	N/GST	17	41.740	0.810	33.809	0.182	3.568	894
82	Alexander Lewis	CST	86	40.784	0.830	33.851	0.042	3.610	893
83	Shannon Short	CAMT	120	41.306	0.821	33.912	0.061	3.671	892
84	Bob Landdeck	DS	77	41.911	0.811	33.990	0.078	3.749	890
85	Bud Smith	M/FM	146	37.272	0.917	34.178	0.188	3.937	885
86	Kelly Ann Gladu	XB	136	40.332	0.848	34.202	0.024	3.961	884
87	Marcus Short	CAMC	5	41.523	0.825	34.256	0.054	4.015	883
88	Daniel Hillis	HS	7	43.765	0.784	34.312	0.056	4.071	881
89	Jen Collier	N/SSC	95	42.478	0.809	34.365	0.053	4.124	880
90	Kamen Guentchev	XA	96	40.667	0.846	34.404	0.039	4.163	879
91	Hap Schadler	CAMT	65	41.935	0.821	34.429	0.025	4.188	878
92	Chelsea Tattershall	EST	23	42.292	0.815	34.468	0.039	4.227	877
93	Krista Olson	N/EST	97	42.329	0.815	34.498	0.030	4.257	877
94	Lian Guentchev	XA	196	40.818	0.846	34.532	0.034	4.291	876
95	Gunnar Germany	N/DS	130	42.621	0.811	34.566	0.034	4.325	875
96	Karl Tronnes	XA	82	40.930	0.846	34.627	0.061	4.386	873
97	Greg Tarantino	M/FM	49	37.791	0.917	34.654	0.027	4.413	873
98	Seth Lawrey	BST	53	41.736	0.833	34.766	0.112	4.525	870
99	Sarah Long	DS	133	42.878	0.811	34.774	0.008	4.533	870
100	Steve Terry	BS	176	42.462	0.819	34.776	0.002	4.535	870
101	Nathan Drake	N/SSC	195	43.000	0.809	34.787	0.011	4.546	869
102	Jeffrey Flear	CAMS	27	41.247	0.844	34.812	0.025	4.571	869
103	Nick Bianco	M/SSM	4	39.669	0.878	34.829	0.017	4.588	868
104	Bev Landdeck	DS	177	43.084	0.811	34.941	0.112	4.700	865

# Indexed Results

## 2025 RMSolo SS#9

Pos	Name	Class	Num	Time	Index	Index Time	Behind	From First	Points
105	David Woolever	CAMC	30	42.428	0.825	35.003	0.062	4.762	864
106	Nic Winter	BS	131	42.801	0.819	35.054	0.051	4.813	863
107	Alex Slade	N/DST	13	42.875	0.818	35.072	0.018	4.831	862
108	Ken Hammack	BS	6	43.008	0.819	35.224	0.152	4.983	859
109	Justin Char	BS	42	43.010	0.819	35.225	0.001	4.984	859
110	Angel Cruz	N/XB	7	41.578	0.848	35.258	0.033	5.017	858
111	Jacob Hardy	CAMS	88	41.807	0.844	35.285	0.027	5.044	857
112	Chris Ollenburg	BS	87	43.175	0.819	35.360	0.075	5.119	855
113	Brian Holland	BST	88	42.463	0.833	35.372	0.012	5.131	855
114	Richard Straw	BST	65	42.801	0.833	35.653	0.281	5.412	848
115	Draco Iarovi	HS	69	45.497	0.784	35.670	0.017	5.429	848
116	Katie Rant	N/XB	134	42.155	0.848	35.747	0.077	5.506	846
117	Kaylee Sinz	GST	8	44.174	0.810	35.781	0.034	5.540	845
118	Stephen Kohn	BS	7	43.733	0.819	35.817	0.036	5.576	844
119	Glen Outcalt	M/BM	67	36.693	0.978	35.886	0.069	5.645	843
120	Colton Smith	N/XB	24	42.348	0.848	35.911	0.025	5.670	842
121	Nathan Rimkus	N/EST	21	44.243	0.815	36.058	0.147	5.817	839
122	Carl Germany	N/DS	30	44.667	0.811	36.225	0.167	5.984	835
123	Michael Herring	XB	99	42.741	0.848	36.244	0.019	6.003	834
124	Terek DeBoer	N/XB	1	42.950	0.848	36.422	0.178	6.181	830
125	Ryan Loi	N/CST	6	44.429	0.830	36.876	0.454	6.635	820
126	Gavin Ballinger	N/CS	47	45.556	0.813	37.037	0.161	6.796	817
127	Aaden Sinz	N/DST	12	45.696	0.818	37.379	0.342	7.138	809
128	Chris Loggins	N/XA	78	44.625	0.846	37.753	0.374	7.512	801
129	Jessica Char	BS	142	46.582	0.819	38.151	0.398	7.910	793
130	Dan Steier	CAMS	44	45.926	0.844	38.762	0.611	8.521	780
131	Dustin Chisum	N/CAMS	4	46.535	0.844	39.276	0.514	9.035	770
132	Aaron Martinez	N/CAMC	11	47.706	0.825	39.357	0.081	9.116	768
133	Jeremy Binns	N/SST	18	47.029	0.837	39.363	0.006	9.122	768
134	Bradley Zigler	N/CAMT	66	51.763	0.821	42.497	3.134	12.256	712
135	Hannah Coleman	AS	144	No Time	0.826	No Time	-	-	-
136	Michael Bice	CAMC	12	No Time	0.825	No Time	-	-	-
137	Greg Sheehan	CS	126	No Time	0.813	No Time	-	-	-
138	Sam Sheehan	CS	26	No Time	0.813	No Time	-	-	-
139	Jesse Shapiro	CST	27	No Time	0.830	No Time	-	-	-
140	Dean Thornburg	M/FM	117	No Time	0.917	No Time	-	-	-
141	Bill DiGuseppi	M/FM	17	No Time	0.917	No Time	-	-	-
142	Dwayne DeSylvia	N/SM	98	No Time	0.868	No Time	-	-	-
143	Isaac DeSylvia	N/SM	99	No Time	0.868	No Time	-	-	-
144	Nick Bianco	S/SSM	4	No Time	0.878	No Time	-	-	-
145	David Cahoon	X/CAMC	1	No Time	0.825	No Time	-	-	-
146	Patty Tunnell	X/XU	109	No Time	0.869	No Time	-	-	-
147	Jeffrey Hugo	X/DST	2	No Time	0.818	No Time	-	-	-
148	Robert Tunnell	X/XU	9	No Time	0.869	No Time	-	-	-
149	Monique Forsythe	XA	137	No Time	0.846	No Time	-	-	-
150	Mike Forsythe	XA	37	No Time	0.846	No Time	-	-	-
151	Iain Mannix	XB	111	No Time	0.848	No Time	-	-	-
152	Cassidy Coghlin	XB	53	No Time	0.848	No Time	-	-	-
153	Jason Slowik	XU	83	No Time	0.869	No Time	-	-	-